
UPCOMING EVENTS 

Thursday, May 2 Softball practice 6:30pm     Saturday, May 18 Not So Youth Group 6:00pm 

   If you are interested in playing this season,   

   contact Pastor Michael.     Sunday, May 19 Pentecost/Graduation Sunday 

              Prayer Team in Library 9:00am 

              Sunday School 9:30am 

              Worship 10:30am 

Saturday, May 4 Cray Bowl-A-Thon 4:00pm-6:00pm       Graduation Luncheon after worship 

           

Sunday, May 5  Prayer Team in Library 9:00am    Tuesday, May 21 Bible Study 9:30am   

   Sunday School 9:30am   

   Worship/Communion 10:30am    Saturday, May 25 Quaker mtg. in Parlor 11:00am  

   All Deacons mtg. after worship            

            

Tuesday, May 7 Bible Study 9:30am      Sunday, May 26 Prayer Team in Library 9:00am  

   Ministry & Mission Team mtg. 6:00pm      Sunday School 9:30am 

Admin. Team mtg. 7:00pm        Worship 10:30am 

         

Thursday, May 9 Staff mtg. 10:30am      Monday, May 27 Memorial Day     

   Softball practice 6:30pm      

   If you are interested in playing this season,   Tuesday, May 28 Bible Study 9:30am   

   contact Pastor Michael.        Presbytery 6:30pm 

        

Sunday, May 12 Mother’s Day             **Pastor Michael on vacation May 31 – June 8**  

  Prayer Team in Library 9:00am 

Sunday School 9:30am 

Worship 10:30am/DR Presentation  

     

Monday, May 13 PEO-Y mtg. 11:00am/Parlor   

     

Tuesday, May 14 Office Closed  

   Bible Study 9:30am     

   PEO-A mtg. 6:00pm/Parlor   

   Session mtg. 7:00pm                     

 

**THE OFFICE WLL BE CLOSED MAY 23, 24, and 28** 

 

LOOKING AHEAD 
 

VBS 2024:  Camp Firelight 

 

VBS will kick-off on June 16 and run the evenings of  

June 17 – June 19. 

Registration now open. Register at www.clenmoore.org 

 

July 26 – July 28 Not So Youth Group Camping and 

Float Trip weekend 

  This is a churchwide event; all are invited! 

(More details in the Messenger) 


